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BATTLE OF THE BADGES
Respond to the call. Give blood.

[ 4
44

 ] 
• O

rd
er

 ID
: 1

60
43

69
 • 

Ite
m

 ID
: 7

40
57

44
 • 

Q
ty

: 1
 o

f 1
 • 

12
04

34
 • 

20
23

-A
P

L-
08

11
 • 

A
R

06
 • 

23
91

11
 

Red Cross Blood Drive  
Palos Verdes Estates 
Police Department  

 

Red Cross Bloodmobile 
340 Palos Verdes Dr. West 

Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 
Please visit RedCrossBlood.org and enter: BOB24 to schedule an appointment. 

 
Streamline your donation experience and save up to 15 minutes by visiting 

RedCrossBlood.org/RapidPass to complete your pre-donation reading and health 
history questions on the day of your appointment.  

 

 
Scan to be directed to 

RapidPass® 

Make a Legendary Impact! Come give Dec. 18 thru Jan. 
5 for NEW long-sleeved Red Cross Tee, ltd qty!   

Scan to schedule 
an appointment. 


